
Event Number 3802 Organization Collin College Purchasing

Event Title Fine Arts Theatre Spot Lights Workgroup CCCCD

Event Description No alternates will be 

considered

Event Owner Cherri Smith

Event Type ITB Email cksmith@collin.edu

Issue Date 2/16/2015 8:21:23 AM Central Phone 1 (972) 758-3878

Close Date 2/27/2015 3:00:00 PM Central Fax 1 (972) 377-1078

Responding Supplier City Response 

Submitted

Lines Responded Response Total

Entertainment Lighting 

Services Sun Valley, CA

2/27/2015 

1:35:16 PM
6

$105,921.99

Texas Scenic Company San Antonio, TX

2/26/2015 

1:46:45 PM
2

$105,870.00

Barbizon Light of Texas Denver, CO

2/26/2015 

9:45:07 AM
6

$107,952.00

Gemini Stage Lighting & 

Equipment Company, Inc Dallas, TX

2/26/2015 

10:42:22 AM
6

$109,790.29

Eco Construction and 

Maintenance Mgmt, LLC Lake Mary, FL

2/27/2015 

2:51:11 PM
6

$127,048.72

Includes $1,000.00 Frt Chg
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