Event Number	3802	Organization	Collin College Purchasing		
Event Title	Fine Arts Theatre Spot Lights	Workgroup	CCCCD		
Event Description	No alternates will be	Event Owner	Cherri Smith		
	considered				
Event Type	ITB	Email	cksmith@collin.edu		
Issue Date	2/16/2015 8:21:23 AM Central	Phone	1 (972) 758-3878		
Close Date	2/27/2015 3:00:00 PM Central	Fax	1 (972) 377-1078		

Responding Supplier	City	Response	Lines Responded Response Total	
		Submitted		
Entertainment Lighting		2/27/2015	6	
Services	Sun Valley, CA	1:35:16 PM	0	\$105,921.99
Includes \$1,000.00 Frt Chg				
		2/26/2015	2	
Texas Scenic Company	San Antonio, TX	1:46:45 PM	2	\$105,870.00
		2/26/2015	6	
Barbizon Light of Texas	Denver, CO	9:45:07 AM	0	\$107,952.00
Gemini Stage Lighting &		2/26/2015	C	
Equipment Company, Inc	Dallas, TX	10:42:22 AM	6	\$109,790.29
Eco Construction and		2/27/2015	C	
Maintenance Mgmt, LLC	Lake Mary, FL	2:51:11 PM	6	\$127,048.72